COUNTY OF LAKE

))SS:

2006 091555 AFFIDAVIT OF SURVIVORSHIP STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2006 OCT 27 PH 3: 02

Mary Pudlo, after being duly sworn upon her oath, now states as follows:

MICHAEL A. EROWN RECORDER

- 1. That she is the wife of Edmund Pudlo and that she knew him for over 50 years.
- 2. That she and Edmund Pudlo were married on October 4, 1947.
- 3. That on February 11, 1993, she and Edmund Pudlo acquired property as tenants by the entireties located at 7213 Lindberg Street, in the City of Hammond, Lake County, Indiana which is legally described as follows:

Lot 7, Woodmar Estates Addition to the City of Hammond, as shown in Plat Book 72, page 55, in Lake County, Indiana.

Unit No. 26, Key No. 38-521-7 ocument is

4. On September 13, 2006, said Edmund Pudlo died, never having filed or been divorced.

A certified copy of his Death Certificate is attached hereto as Exhibit "A".

the Lake County Recorder!

5. This Affidavit is brought for the purpose of transferring title to the above-described

real estate into the name of Mary Pudlo, and for no other reason.

FILED

LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

Mary Pudlo

CO OCT 27 2006
PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA

STATE OF INDIANA

)SS:

COUNTY OF LAKE

Notary Public, Edward H. Feldman

My Commission Expires: 1-7-2009

County of Residence: Lake

rotary rubile, Edward II. Feldi

This Affidavit was prepared by Edward H. Feldman, Attorney at Law 2833 Lincoln Street, Suite B, Highland, IN 46322 (219) 838-8200

022170

14-

152807

City Of East Chicago East Chicago, In 46312 State No.

	THE RECO	RDS IN THIS S	ERIES ARE C	ONFIDENTIAL PI	ER IC 16-37-1-1	t D							
TYPE/PRINT IN	1 DECEASED.	NAME (First, M		Lee) DMUND W. PUDLO			2. sex Male			6:15 PM M Sep		DATE OF DEATH (Month Day, Vr.) ptember 13, 2006	
PERMANENT BLACK INK	4. *social sec 360-05-	URITY NUMBER 0332	. α	Se. AGE—Last Birthday Sb. UNDER 1 (Years) Morshs		YEAR Osys				ovember 16, 1920		7. BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Count CHICAGO, ILLINOIS	
	8s. WAS DECEDENT A U.S. VETERAN?		86. YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?					9a. PLACE OF DEATH (Check only			one. See instructions)		
	YES		1946		HOSPITAL: N Inpetient		errit		OTHER	OTHER Nursing Home O		Other (Specify)	
DECEDENT	96 FACILITY NA								COUNTY OF DEATH				
DECEDENT	ST. CATI		HOSPIT	SPITAL				East Chicago				LAKE	
	10. MARITAL STATUS (Specdy)			ve meiden nsme)		12a. DECE done		ENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind a sing thost of working life. Do not use repre-		ON (Give kind of war a not use reared)	% 52b.	KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY	
	Married		MARY STEPINSI		I3c. CITY, TOWN, OR L		MACHINIST			13d. STREET AND NUI		ALLIS CHALMERS	
	INDIANA		LAKE		HAMMON				7213 Lindber				
	13s. ZIP CODE	13f. INSIDE CIT					OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? Yes (If yes, specify Cul		16. RACE—American Indian, an. Black White, etc.			17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only highest grade completed.	
	46323	13g. ON A FAR	10.	S.A.	Mexican. P	Puerto Ric	an, etc.)		(Sp.	ecify) TT		ry/Secondary (0-12) College	(1-4 or 5
7 4 DF 1 T 0	18 FATHERS NAME (First Middle Last)									E (First, Middle, Maiden Surname)		12	
PARENTS	į.	ANDREW PUDLO						5	LBANA WOJTACZAK				
INFORMANT	20s. INFORMANT MARY R.		Print			20b. MAILING ADDRESS (Street and Number or Rural Rouse Number. City or Town, State, Zip Cade) 7213 Lindbergh Avenue, Hammond, IN 46323 Wife							
	21s. METHOD OF	DISPOSITION	Entombra	ent	21b. DATE AND					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		TION—City or Town, State	·····
	Buriel K Cremetion Removal from State Donation Other (Specify)				other place) Sep 16, 2006							way TN	
		Kelly-Carroll Cremation S				Serv. Gai			ry IN				
DISPOSITION		224. EMBALMER'S NAME: 23. WAS DEATH REPORTED TO CORONER?											
	JOSE G. CORONA FD08601373 A No Yes 246 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 246 LICENSE NUMBER 25 NAME, ADDRESS, AND LICENSE NUMBER OF FUNERAL HOME (of Licensee) PONE OF THE CONTROL OF T											4	
	The I brown					FD08601373 Bocken Funeral Home, Inc. FH83002801 7042 Kennedy Avenue, Hammond, IN 46323							
	28. PART 1. IMMEDIATE CAUS disease or condition resulting in deeth) Conditions if any, w rise to the immediate stating the underlyin	errest shock, or E (Rina) t hich gave s cause.		Union Our		OUENCE O	Rec	4	cardiac or re	spiritory		Interv	oximate ral Betwee it and Deal
	CHURB feet		d.	DOE 10 (0)	n as a conseq	WENCE (JEE						
:	PART II Other sign			tributing to death bu	THE STREET	шт		POSTPARI (Yes or no	TOP 90 D. TUNY? J	No.	4ED? o)	28b. WERE AUTOPSY FINI AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAI OF DEATH? (Yes or no	o .use
	29s. CERTIFIER (Check only									due to the causala) a			
	one)											he cause(s) as stated. s(s) and manner as stated.	
CERTIFIER	296. SIGNATURE A			- M2		لحإ			29¢.	MEDICAL LICENSE		29d. DATE SIGNED (Month.	Day. Yes
<u> </u>	30. NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSON WHO COMPLETED CAUSE OF DEA					EATH OFFICE OCCUPANT				038928	·	19/14/0	6_
	M. TURKMANI, M.D. 6924 Indianapolis Blyd., Hammond, IN 46324												
HEALTH OFFICER	1. HEALTH OFFICER'S SIGNATURE											32. DATE-FILED (Monyl, Day	r, Year)
	I3. MANNER OF DE	HTA	34a	DATE OF INJURY	345 1114	P B	34c IN II	HY AT WOR	((0.74) K7 -	W. Necopies	4 10 1 10 10 to 2 =	13/13/06	'
	☐ Natural □	7	F	(Month, Day, Year) (NJURY			1	ar no)	ORK? 34d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY O			A OCCURRED	
	Accident	Pending Investigation	<u> </u>				1						
	-	Could not be Determined	344.	34e. PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, street, building, std. (Specify)				3	4F LOCATE	ATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number, City or Town, State)			
3	4g. DATE PRONOU	INCED DEAD (M	onth, Day, Year)	34h MQTOR	VEHICLE ACCIDE	N77 (Y	e or no) II v	es specify de	VOF CASSAC	er, pedestrum, etc.	***************************************		
			,	1				speary we	- vr. present/IQ	er, pouesifien, esc.			

IVRA-20 (7/05)

SDH06-004 State Form 10110 (R5/1-99)